@

SWISS MEDICAL
NETWORK

Dr. med. Sandra Blumhardt

Specialist in rheumatology, member of the FMH

Work Experience

since 2021
since 2019
since 2014
since 201

since 2010

since 2005

2003-2004
2000-2002

1998-2000
1997-1998

Education
2019

2006
2005
2000
1988-1996

Worked at the RheumaClinic Bethanien
Lecturer at the ETH
Clinical lecturer (KD) at the University of Zurich

Tutor for ultrasound examination of the musculoskeletal system,
responsible for the examination since 2015

Examination expert for medical studies and preparation of examination
questions

Examination expert for rheumatology specialists and responsible for
oral examinations since 2019

Senior physician, Clinic for Rheumatology, University Hospital Zurich
Lecturer at the University of Zurich

Senior physician, Rheumatism and Rehabilitation Clinic Zurzach

Assistant physician, Rheumatism Clinic and Institute for Physical
Medicine, University Hospital Zurich (Prof. Dr Michel)

Assistant doctor, Internal Medicine, Waid City Hospital Zurich
Assistant doctor, Surgical Clinic, Triemli City Hospital Zurich

CAS University Didactics, University of Zurich

Licence for sonography (SGUM)

Specialist in rheumatology

Licence for acupuncture - Chinese medicinal therapy - TCM (ASA)
Degree in human medicine, University of Zurich

Accreditation

Privatklinik Bethanien

Medizinisches Zentrum Haus zur Pyramide

Specialties
Rheumatology

Contact

1/2


https://www.swissmedical.net/de/spitaeler/bethanien
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/medical-centres/medizinisches-zentrum-haus-zur-pyramide
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/rheumatology

RheumacClinic Bethanien
Toblerstrasse 51
8044 Zurich

T +4143 268 28 00
blumhardt@rheumaclinic.ch

www.rheumaclinic.ch

Download vCard

2/2


mailto:blumhardt@rheumaclinic.ch
https://www.rheumaclinic.ch
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/doctors-directory/blumhardt-sandra/vcard

