



# Dr. med. Sandra Blumhardt

Specialist in rheumatology, member of the FMH

# **Work Experience**

since 2021	Worked at the RheumaClinic Bethanien
since 2019	Lecturer at the ETH
since 2014	Clinical lecturer (KD) at the University of Zurich
since 2011	Tutor for ultrasound examination of the musculoskeletal system, responsible for the examination since 2015
since 2010	Examination expert for medical studies and preparation of examination questions Examination expert for rheumatology specialists and responsible for oral examinations since 2019
since 2005	Senior physician, Clinic for Rheumatology, University Hospital Zurich Lecturer at the University of Zurich
2003-2004	Senior physician, Rheumatism and Rehabilitation Clinic Zurzach
2000-2002	Assistant physician, Rheumatism Clinic and Institute for Physical Medicine, University Hospital Zurich (Prof. Dr Michel)
1998-2000	Assistant doctor, Internal Medicine, Waid City Hospital Zurich
1997-1998	Assistant doctor, Surgical Clinic, Triemli City Hospital Zurich

## Education

2019

2006	Licence for sonography (SGUM)
2005	Specialist in rheumatology
2000	Licence for acupuncture - Chinese medicinal therapy - TCM (ASA)
1988-1996	Degree in human medicine, University of Zurich

CAS University Didactics, University of Zurich

# Accreditation

Privatklinik Bethanien

Medizinisches Zentrum Haus zur Pyramide

## **Specialties**

Rheumatology

#### Contact

## RheumaClinic Bethanien

Toblerstrasse 51 8044 Zürich

T +41 43 268 28 00 blumhardt@rheumaclinic.ch www.rheumaclinic.ch

Download vCard